
  



Semaine du 8 au 12 avril 

3-5 ans 

 

 

 



Semaine du 8 au 12 avril 

6-12 ans 

 
Lundi 

Matin 

Bataille des animaux  
(Jeux) 

Projection de film 

Après-Midi 

Fabrique ton kit 

d’explorateur 
(Activité manuelle) 

 

 

 

   

  

  



 

0,60€ 

 

0,90€ 

 

4,80€ 

 

0,90€ 

 

0,72€ 

 

1,08€ 

 

5,76€ 

 

1,08€ 

 

0,84€ 

 

1,26€ 

 

6,72€ 

 

1,26€ 

 

0,96€ 

 

1,44€ 

 

7,68€ 

 

1,44€ 

 

1,20€ 

 

1,80€ 

 

9,60€ 

 

1,80€ 

 

 

 

  



 



 


